
Suggested ages: 10-14 COUNTRY PROFILE       
                                               Fill in the questions below, use a blank sheet if you need more space 

 

 

 

COUNTRY NAME:___________________________________________ 

 

 

Continent: 

 

Capital: 

 

Official Language: 

 

Population: 

 

Currency (Money): 

 

National Holiday (if there is one):  

 

National/Exotic Food: 

 

 

List four interesting facts about this country: 

 1. 

  

 2. 

  

 3.  

  

 4. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draw a picture of this country’s flag in the box below 
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